Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.59
1:01.90
1:03.56
1:03.98
1:04.88
1:06.22
1:14.72
1:21.94
1:24.72
1:26.07
1:26.48
1:30.16
1:32.67
1:34.64

1:35.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.90
1:01.59
1:03.56
1:03.98
1:04.88
1:06.22
1:14.72

1:21.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
504
466
456
438
412
286
217
196
187
185
163
150
141
138

WA Pts

504
512
466
456
438
412
286
217

Round

F
H
H
H

N

m m I I I T

Round

H

m m I I

Date

19/11/23
17/12/23
04/11/23
25/06/23
04/03/23
12/06/22
15/06/19
16/06/18
30/09/17
10/06/17
29/07/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
16/10/16
27/11/16

Date

17/12/23
19/11/23
04/11/23
25/06/23
04/03/23
12/06/22
15/06/19
16/06/18

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023
Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

Newbury District Club Championships

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023
Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

Newbury District Club Championships

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield
Winchester
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Northcroft Leisure
Northcroft LC
Northcroft LC
Northcroft
Reading

Swindon
Maidenhead
Swindon
Newbury

Newbury

Venue

Sheffield

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Northcroft Leisure
Northcroft LC

Northcroft LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
AbingdonVale 2
2
AbingdonVale 2
3
4
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Club Swam Under Level
AbingdonVale 2
2
2
AbingdonVale 2
3
4
Newbury 4
Newbury 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.72
1:26.48
1:26.07
1:30.16
1:32.67
1:35.35

1:34.64

Copyright 2024

185
187
163
150
138
141

I I I T

30/09/17
29/07/17
10/06/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
2711116
16/10/16

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017
Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury District Club Championships

Northcroft
Swindon
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



