Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.59	512	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
1:01.90	504	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	AbingdonVale	2
1:03.56	466	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
1:03.98	456	Н	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	AbingdonVale	2
1:04.88	438	F	04/03/23	Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:06.22	412	F	12/06/22	Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022	Northcroft Leisure		4
1:14.72	286	F	15/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:21.94	217	F	16/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:24.72	196	F	30/09/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:26.07	187	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:26.48	185	Н	29/07/17	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:30.16	163	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:32.67	150	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:34.64	141	F	16/10/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:35.35	138	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.90	504	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	AbingdonVale	2
1:01.59	512	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
1:03.56	466	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
1:03.98	456	Н	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	AbingdonVale	2
1:04.88	438	F	04/03/23	Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:06.22	412	F	12/06/22	Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022	Northcroft Leisure		4
1:14.72	286	F	15/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:21.94 Copyright 202	217 4	F	16/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.72	196	F	30/09/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:26.48	185	Н	29/07/17	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:26.07	187	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:30.16	163	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:32.67	150	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:35.35	138	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:34.64	141	F	16/10/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4